RCBRCB
RR
AEROEVAPORATORI CUBICI A SOFFITTO
tubo rigato Ø 500
Ceiling cubic unit coolers
rifled tube Ø 500
AEROEVAPORATORI CUBICI A SOFFITTO
tubo rigato Ø 500

Descriptions, technical data and pictures are to be considered as a guide and not binding. Rivacold reserves the right to change in whole or part, the specification detailed in this documentation without prior notice and, when necessary to achieve
continuons production, to use alternative manufacures of components for the design accomplishment
LETTURA CODICE / MODEL DESIGNATION
Con resistenze di sbrinamento
With defrosting heaters
R 502 ED0608
ø ventole (cm)
Fans ø (cm)
Numero ventole
Fans Number
R=Tubo rigato / rifled tube
Numero ranghi
Rows number
Passo alette
Fin spacing
RCB
Serie
Range
RCB
R
Ø 500
(18)
Potenza / Capacity Ventole
Fans
Serie
Range 1000W 2000W 4000W 8000W 16000W 32000W 64000W
RS
RSV
RSI 250
RSI 350
RC
RCS
RCM
RCMR
RDF 250
RDF 350
RCB 500
RCBR 500
RCBR 630
109 - 2640 w
350 - 2930 w
440 - 5380 w
1580 - 11600 w
602 - 7380 w
410 - 8120 w
1420 - 21100 w
1840 - 22400 w
400 - 5710 w
1630 - 17400 w
2950 - 59800 w
1 - 4
1 - 2
1 - 4
2 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 5
1 - 4
1 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
Aeroevaporatori Rivacold
Rivacold unit coolers
3180 - 71200 w
128000W
4750 - 163350 w
Costruzione Gruppi Frigoriferi e Accessori
Via Sicilia, 7 - 61020 Montecchio PU - Italy